FOR ORDERS:
FAX (818) 206-6190
TOLL-FREE (877) 850-3449
E-mail: orders@securakey.com
Smart. Reliable. Secure.
CARD ORDERING GUIDE
MADE IN U.S.Awww.securakey.com
Smart. Reliable. Secure.
ETST
e*Tag® Smart Key Tag
23
77
1234567
N0: 123456712345
FC ID
SO #
MADE IN U.S.Awww.securakey.com
Smart. Reliable. Secure.
ETKT
e*Tag® Smart Key Tag
4377
1234567
N0: 123456712345
FC ID
SO #
Smart. Reliable. Secure.
12
77
N0: 1234567123451234567
SO # FC ID
THIS PAGE LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY
SECURA KEY CARDS
Secura Key manufactures a variety of access control cards. Some of these cards are proprietary to our OEM
customers. Others are special technology cards and key tags produced to exact specifications. The following
information relates only to our most popular access control cards, sold under the Secura Key brand.
CARD PART NUmBERING
Secura Key’s card part numbers accurately define how each card is manufactured. For example, RKCI-02
with standard laser numbering is called RKCI-02-1, and ETCI04-1, indicates an access control RF inlay
(04) and laser numbering (-1).  Radio Key® proximity cards are now available in specific HID-formats:
26,34 and 37 bit. To indicate that this option has been selected, we have added an H suffix to the base part
number, to differentiate these cards from regular Radio Key card orders. (RKCMH, RKCIH, RKKTH). The
3-digit Format number must still be provided with the order.  Other manufacturing codes can be used to
specify one or more options such as mag stripe, slot punching, and signature panels.  Customer Service
can answer any questions about part numbering, and they can provide you with a cross-reference table,
which includes all the basic card part numbers.
PROXImITY CARDS
Radio Key® proximity cards are available in three form factors: molded (clamshell) wallet-size cards; ISO-
thickness CR80 cards and oval key ring tags. These are available in a variety of programming and format
options. See “Ordering Secura Key Proximity Cards” on the following page.
RKCm-01, RKCm-02  2.125” wide
or    3.375” long
RKCmH-02 Cards:  0.065” thick
RKCI-01, RKCI-02  2.125” wide
or    3.375” long
RKCIH-02 Cards:  0.033” thick
RKKT-01, RKKT-02  1.260” wide
or:    2.000” long
RKKTH-02 Key Tags: 0.200” thick
[ Options as needed.
(Factory determines code)
RK CMH -02 - 1
[
 Radio Key®
Proximity
Products
KT = Key Tag
CM = Molded Card
CI = ISO Image-able Card
H = HID formatted (if applicable)
01 =  Random Card Numbers for RK600 & RK100M only
02 = Sequential Card Numbers for RK-WM, etc. (See below)
[ [
Example:
1
ORDERING PROXImITY CARDS AND TAGS wITH SEqUENTIAL NUmBERS